s\ | Tase V4/V5 STOPBYJLE/SKRUER SAET

o = SKU: 66000075
= 1 243,00 kr.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Reservedel til Lewmar V4 og V5.

PRODUKTSPECIFIKATION

Innehadller

65000439
66200177
66200187
66200190
66200191
66200194
66200195
66200202
66200204
B1554

B2652

May 19, 2024

M6X25 SKT HD CAP SCREW A2 XYL
GIPSY PAWL

IN FILL PIECE, V4/5

ROPE/CHAIN STRIPPER, V4/5
GYPSY PAWL PILLAR

SCREW SKT SET DOG POINT

WAVE SPRING CREST TO CREST
2MM HEX ALLEN KEY A/F

M6X45 SKT HD CAP SCREW A4
BALL SPRING DELRIN

4MM HEX ALLEN KEY

Skanna QR-kod for mer information eller
besok Comstedt.se



B2660 5mm HEX ALLEN KEY A/F(HV) 1

B2661 6mm HEX ALLEN KEY (HV) 1

Skanna QR-kod for mer information eller
besok Comstedt.se
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